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Our Contact Lists 

 

Office Hours: Mon-Fri 9:00 – 18:00  

After office hours, you may call our mobile for assistance. 

Emergency Hotline : 68084031 and / or 9190-2819 / 68084027 /  

Email : sales@klineair-travel.com.hk  

Ticketing Emergency Hotline : 68084030 / 9190-2819 

 
 
 

Name email Direct number Remark 

Tracy Fu tracyfu@klineair-travel.com.hk  +852-2297-9118 Cantonese, English, Mandarin 

Calvin Cheng calvin@klineair-travel.com.hk +852-2297-9117 Cantonese, English, Mandarin 

Suki Tsoi suki@klineair-travel.com.hk +852-2297-9119 Cantonese, English, Mandarin,  

Sawada sawada@klineair-travel.com.hk +81-70-2670-0051 Cantonese, English, Mandarin, 

Japanese 

Kubaru  kubaru@klineair-travel.com.hk +852-2297-9116 Japanese, Mandarin 

Yamamoto yamamoto@klineair-travel.com.hk   Japanese, English 

Taku Cheuk taku@klineair-travel.com.hk  +852-2297-9128 Cantonese, English, Mandarin, 

Japanese  

Kowloon Office 

909, Cheung Sha Wan Road, Cheung Sha Wan, Kowloon, Hong Kong 

Hong Kong Island Office 

Room 303, 3/F, Spaces 8 Queen's Road East, Hong Kong 
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